

2  
3 ORR AMENDMENT TO SENATE FLOOR SUBSTITUTE FOR SB129  
4  
5  
6  
7

8 On page 22, line 31, after "needs." insert the  
9 following: "This appropriation shall not be transferred and  
10 must be expended in accordance with the intent of the  
11 appropriation to each of the eleven AMSTI sites."

12 On page 22, delete line 51 in its entirety and  
13 insert the following: "gram through established procedures of  
14 the most recent year's contractual agreement of each site  
15 within the eleven regional in-service center regions. The  
16 State"

17 On page 24, delete line 7 in its entirety and insert  
18 the following: "pose other than those already established  
19 herein."

20 On page 26, line 40, delete "37,910,513" and  
21 "1,281,759,032" and insert "37,785,513" and "1,281,634,032"

22 On page 30, line 26, delete "3,022,627" and insert  
23 "2,897,627"

24 On page 34, lines 3 and 11, delete "208,397,719" and  
25 insert "208,272,719"

26 On page 34, line 11, delete "1,615,607,570" and  
27 insert "1,615,482,570"

1                   On page 44, line 39, delete "7,792,737" and  
2 "10,890,133" and insert "7,917,737" and "11,015,133"

3                   On page 44, line 41, delete "\$4,277,745" and insert  
4 "\$4,402,745"

5                   On page 45, lines 3 and 6, delete "7,792,737" and  
6 insert "7,917,737"

7                   On page 45, line 6, delete "10,890,133" and insert  
8 "11,015,133"